
Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

2014-11-21 21:59:12Game No. 173

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-11-21 19:00 at Telenor Arena

Karlskrona HK - HC Vita Hästen

Face-Off Chart

4 - 1 (2-1, 0-0, 2-0)
21:16

Final Score

19:02Start time:

End time:

Karlskrona HK - HC Vita Hästen

1st period

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

810 -+

9184 +-

2710 +-

6329 -+

871 -+

1071 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

KAR VIT

Neutral zone

871 -+

1017 +-

1017 +-

6371 -+

9119 +-

2771 -+

4017 -+

9110 -+

4017 +-

4 / 44,4%5 / 55,6%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR VIT

9119 +-

6371 -+

6371 +-

109 +-

4071 -+

1010 -+

3 / 50% 3 / 50%

1st period Totals

VITKAR

11 /  52% 10 /  48%

2nd period

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

4029 -+

871 -+

1010 +-

884 +-

9119 +-

2771 -+

4010 -+

810 -+

2010 -+

1010 -+

9117 +-

6310 +-

5 / 41,7%7 / 58,3%

KAR VIT

Neutral zone

871 +-

1010 +-

9119 +-

89 +-

4 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR VIT

2719 +-

109 +-

2719 -+

89 +-

1 / 25% 3 / 75%

2nd period Totals

VITKAR

8 /  40% 12 /  60%

3rd period

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

819 +-

4019 +-

2729 -+

9171 -+

4017 +-

4017 -+

2071 +-

2019 -+

9110 +-

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

KAR VIT

Neutral zone

871 +-

1071 -+

9117 +-

9117 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR VIT

279 +-

9171 -+

1084 -+

9119 -+

3 / 75% 1 / 25%

3rd period Totals

VITKAR

8 /  47% 9 /  53%



Referee(s)
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RÖNNBERG, Fredrik
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Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-11-21 19:00 at Telenor Arena

Karlskrona HK - HC Vita Hästen

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

HC Vita Hästen

8 10 20 27 40 63 91No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-1 0-00-00-2 0-2 0-09 0-0 5
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-1 1-01-02-0 2-2 0-110 1-1 12
7

58%
1

8%
1

8%
5

42%

0-0 2-20-00-0 0-2 0-017 0-3 9
2

22%
0

0%
1

11%
1

11%

1-1 0-11-00-1 0-0 0-019 1-4 10
3

30%
2

20%
0

0%
1

10%

1-0 1-00-00-0 0-0 1-029 0-0 3
3

100%
0

0%
0

0%
3

100%

2-0 1-00-13-2 1-1 2-171 2-0 16
11

69%
3

19%
4

25%
4

25%

0-0 0-00-00-1 1-0 0-084 0-1 3
1

33%
1

33%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 7 8311 11 13 585
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OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs

K
a
rl
s
k
r
o
n
a
H
K


